
16

K-1
0.004mg/L

H24-2(2)
<0.004mg/L

H24-4(2)
<0.004mg/L

No.1揚水井戸
<0.004mg/L

H24-S2(2)
<0.004mg/L

H16-No.5
<0.004mg/L

1,2-ジクロロ
エチレン

Ks3

浸透水

管理型最終処分場
排水基準

環境基準

環境基準
0.04mg/L

A3



17

K-1
0.004mg/L

H24-2
0.004mg/L

H24-4
<0.004mg/L

No.3-1
<0.004mg/L

H24-6(2)
<0.004mg/L

H24-7
<0.004mg/L

No.4-2
<0.004mg/LH24-S2

<0.004mg/L

No.1
0.007mg/L

No.1-1
<0.004mg/L

No.4-1
<0.004mg/L

1,2-ジクロロ
エチレン

Ks2

環境基準
0.04mg/L



18

K-1
0.0030mg/L

H24-2(2)
0.0018mg/L

H24-4(2)
<0.0002mg/L

No.1揚水井戸
0.0002mg/L

H24-S2(2)
<0.0002mg/L

H16-No.5
0.0010mg/L

塩化ビニル
モノマー

Ks3

浸透水

管理型最終処分場
排水基準

環境基準

環境基準
0.002mg/L

A3



19

K-1
0.0030mg/L

H24-2
0.0015mg/L

H24-4
0.0002mg/L

No.3-1
<0.0002mg/L

H24-6(2)
<0.0002mg/L

H24-7
<0.0002mg/L

No.4-2
<0.0002mg/LH24-S2

<0.0002mg/L

No.1
0.0020mg/L

No.1-1
<0.0002mg/L

No.4-1
<0.0002mg/L

塩化ビニル
モノマー

Ks2

環境基準
0.002mg/L



20

K-1
0.038mg/L

H24-2(2)
0.074mg/L

H24-4(2)
<0.005mg/L

No.1 揚水井戸
0.014mg/L

H24-S2(2)
0.024mg/L

H16-No.5
0.044mg/L

1,4-
ジオキサン

Ks3

浸透水

管理型最終処分場
排水基準

環境基準

環境基準
0.05mg/L

A3


